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Wettkampf-Nr. 15
50m Rücken Männer Vorlauf

Men´s 50m Backstroke Heats

Jugend D
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

49.391 Jamie Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2012(AB) GER + 0.65 132

56.222 Haro Hutschreuther MFZK-Schwerin2012(AB) GER + 0.68 90

Jugend C
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

51.961 Baran Doruk Simsek NPC Turkey2009(S5) TUR + 0.66 311

38.992 Yaman Ruzgar Kizilet NPC Turkey2009(S13) TUR + 0.74 303

39.863 Julien Jäger Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S14) GER + 0.75 275

57.964 Michael Petre MFZK-Schwerin2009(S6) GER + 0.76 236

51.515 Willy Hoffmann Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S9) GER + 0.74 157

Jugend B
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

32.801 David Kratochvil Czech PARA Sport2007(S11) CZE + 0.67 A 832

30.882 Jonas Schneider TV 1860 Immenstadt2007(AB) GER + 0.59 C 543

32.643 Philip Hebmüller Düsseldorfer SC 18982007(S13) GER + 0.60 J 517

36.334 Leon-Elias Kunert SC Potsdam2007(S9) GER + 0.67 J 448

39.095 Christoph Smit NPC Netherlands2007(S8) NED + 0.79 RJ 412

39.186 Janek Bäsler Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S8) GER + 0.69 410

36.677 Kenny-Joshua Richter Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S10) GER + 0.83 376

35.648 Marius Neuhoff MFZK-Schwerin2007(AB) GER + 0.81 353

37.199 Jason Keil Berliner Schwimmteam2007(AB) GER + 0.64 311

39.1310 Iven Magnus Ullmann MFZK-Schwerin2008(AB) GER + 0.71 267

54.3811 Georgios Gkogkenko SV Cannstatt 18982008(S7) GER + 0.75 263

51.0712 Tim Lohe Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S9) GER + 0.76 161

Jugend A
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

32.281 Hector Denayer NPC France2005(S10) FRA + 0.75 J 552

42.572 Koral Berkin Kutlu NPC Turkey2005(S5) TUR + 0.59 J 512

34.393 Colin Jin Guang Soon NPC Singapore2005(S12) SGP + 0.65 J 509

35.114 Arian-Cristian Notretu NPC Romania2005(S9) ROU + 0.72 J 496

44.195 Kevin Alfonso Moreno NPC Colombia2005(S5) COL + 0.60 J 467

34.306 Elouan Meneur PluSport Schweiz2006(S10) SUI + 0.86 J 460

32.967 Nils Hutschreuther Hanse SV Rostock2005(AB) GER + 0.72 J 446

33.778 Anton Parahin Berliner Schwimmteam2005(AB) GER + 0.64 J 415

33.799 Sebastian Brätz PSV Stralsund2006(AB) GER + 0.77 RJ 414

35.1710 Ivan Chshepov NPC Kazakhstan2005(S13) KAZ + 0.82 RJ 413

40.5511 Carl Droste SG Bayer2005(S8) GER + 0.76 369

37.5312 Lars Zhuravskiy Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.64 302

48.1513 Nick-Elyas Olek BSG Espelkamp2006(S9) GER + 0.93 192 ENM

abg.Anton Herrmann Berliner Schwimmteam2005(S14) GER

Masters 1
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

47.991 Xavier Torres Ramis FEDDF Spain1974(S4) ESP + 0.69 A 747

51.972 Miguel Luque Avila FEDDF Spain1976(S4) ESP + 0.52 C 637

59.973 Jacek Czech NPC Poland1976(S2) POL C 618

1:59.134 Alexandros Taxildaris Hellenic Team1979(S1) GRE + 0.23 247

DNSMansurbek Ibrashev NPC Kazakhstan1982(S11) KAZ ENM

Masters 2
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

1:26.831 Johann Peutler SC Regensburg1964(S2) GER + 0.68 295

39.362 Markus Hallermann Ahlener SH1969(AB) GER + 0.72 262

Masters 3
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

37.721 Mario Hilbert PSV Stralsund1961(AB) GER + 0.74 298

54.002 Wolfgang Unger PSV Stralsund1950(AB) GER 101
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 15 (50m Rücken Männer Vorlauf - Startklasse S1)

Startklasse S1
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

1:26.351 Dimitrios Karypidis Hellenic Team1989(S1) GRE + 0.51 470

1:49.242 Nikolaos Kontou Hellenic Team2000(S1) GRE 294 ENM

1:59.133 Alexandros Taxildaris Hellenic Team1979(S1) GRE + 0.23 247

Startklasse S2
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

59.121 Alberto Caroly Abarza Diaz Team Para Chile1984(S2) CHI + 0.22 C 636

59.972 Jacek Czech NPC Poland1976(S2) POL C 618

1:05.503 Kamil Otowski NPC Poland1999(S2) POL 518

1:26.834 Johann Peutler SC Regensburg1964(S2) GER + 0.68 295

1:35.765 Juliusz Trochimczuk NPC Poland2003(S2) POL + 0.55 242 ENM

DNSSerdar Demir NPC Turkey1994(S2) TUR ENM

Startklasse S3
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

46.431 Jesus Hernandez Hernandez NPC Mexico1991(S3) MEX + 0.48 A 826

47.362 Diego Lopez Diaz NPC Mexico1994(S3) MEX + 0.44 A 794

50.923 Josia Topf Schwimmverein Erlangen2003(S3) GER + 0.78 B 687

56.624 Miguel Angel Martinez Tajuelo FEDDF Spain1984(S3) ESP + 0.50 C 555

Startklasse S4
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

43.951 Arnost Petracek Czech PARA Sport1991(S4) CZE + 0.63 A 891

45.332 Angel de Jesus Camacho NPC Mexico2004(S4) MEX + 0.69 A 838

47.993 Xavier Torres Ramis FEDDF Spain1974(S4) ESP + 0.69 A 747

51.064 Nicolas Carlos Ricci NPC Argentina2003(S4) ARG + 0.61 B 660

51.975 Miguel Luque Avila FEDDF Spain1976(S4) ESP + 0.52 C 637

1:15.206 Bastien Murith PluSport Schweiz1995(S4) SUI + 0.85 304 ENM

Startklasse S5
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

42.571 Koral Berkin Kutlu NPC Turkey2005(S5) TUR + 0.59 J 512

43.162 Beytullah Eroglu NPC Turkey1995(S5) TUR + 0.64 495

44.193 Kevin Alfonso Moreno NPC Colombia2005(S5) COL + 0.60 J 467

46.544 Diego Nicolas Rivero NPC Argentina2002(S5) ARG + 0.53 410

50.225 Hjortur Mar Ingvarsson NPC Iceland1995(S5) ISL 339 ENM

51.966 Baran Doruk Simsek NPC Turkey2009(S5) TUR + 0.66 311

55.787 Anderson Jamba NPC Malaysia1987(S5) MAS + 0.71 260 ENM

Startklasse S6
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

35.431 Matias Leonel De Andrade NPC Argentina1993(S6) ARG + 0.52 A 810

40.132 Fabian Brune SG Bayer2000(S6) GER + 0.58 C 593

43.313 Al-Khafaji Qasim Iraq Para SW Team1994(S6) IRQ + 0.77 490

48.834 Josh Renkema NPC Netherlands2004(S6) NED + 0.65 363

57.965 Michael Petre MFZK-Schwerin2009(S6) GER + 0.76 236

59.526 Vit Sasek Czech PARA Sport1995(S6) CZE + 0.78 221 ENM

Startklasse S7
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

35.941 Lucas Nicolas Poggi NPC Argentina1992(S7) ARG + 0.74 B 742

38.192 Adam Szabady Hungarian Para SW Team2000(S7) HUN + 0.79 C 637

43.103 Niranjan Mukundan NPC India1994(S7) IND + 0.84 471

49.734 Zach Washington-Young British Swimming1990(S7) GBR + 0.86 329 ENM

54.385 Georgios Gkogkenko SV Cannstatt 18982008(S7) GER + 0.75 263

Startklasse S8
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

32.331 Inigo Llopis Sanz FEDDF Spain1998(S8) ESP + 0.61 B 729

34.212 Fernando Carlomagno NPC Argentina1993(S8) ARG + 0.81 C 616

39.093 Christoph Smit NPC Netherlands2007(S8) NED + 0.79 RJ 412

39.184 Janek Bäsler Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S8) GER + 0.69 410

40.115 Sammy Tröh Hanse SV Rostock2003(S8) GER + 0.73 382

40.556 Carl Droste SG Bayer2005(S8) GER + 0.76 369

41.307 Maarten Libin Belgian Team1992(S8) BEL + 0.48 350
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 15 (50m Rücken Männer Vorlauf - Startklasse S9)

Startklasse S9
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

31.651 Simone Ciullli Italian Para SW Federation1986(S9) ITA + 0.73 B 678

32.122 Malte Braunschweig Berliner Schwimmteam2000(S9) GER + 0.60 B 649

32.183 Oscar Salguero Galisteo FEDDF Spain1998(S9) ESP + 0.80 B 645

34.154 Felix Uli Fichtelmann Berliner Schwimmteam2001(S9) GER + 0.66 RC 540

35.115 Arian-Cristian Notretu NPC Romania2005(S9) ROU + 0.72 J 496

35.626 Mustafa Al-Hayani Iraq Para SW Team2004(S9) IRQ + 0.79 475

36.337 Leon-Elias Kunert SC Potsdam2007(S9) GER + 0.67 J 448

38.028 Yannick Schroeter Berliner Schwimmteam2003(S9) GER + 0.62 391

41.359 Jakob Heeb NPC Danmark2001(S9) DEN + 0.86 304 ENM

48.1510 Nick-Elyas Olek BSG Espelkamp2006(S9) GER + 0.93 192 ENM

51.0711 Tim Lohe Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S9) GER + 0.76 161

51.5112 Willy Hoffmann Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S9) GER + 0.74 157

Startklasse S10
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

28.641 Riccardo Menciotti Italian Para SW Federation1994(S10) ITA + 0.58 A 791

32.052 Jan Schreiber SC Potsdam2001(S10) GER + 0.62 C 564

32.283 Hector Denayer NPC France2005(S10) FRA + 0.75 J 552

33.284 Yonghwa Kwon NPC Korea1999(S10) KOR + 0.76 504

34.305 Elouan Meneur PluSport Schweiz2006(S10) SUI + 0.86 J 460

35.266 Justin Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2001(S10) GER + 0.62 424

36.677 Kenny-Joshua Richter Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S10) GER + 0.83 376

Startklasse S11
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

32.801 David Kratochvil Czech PARA Sport2007(S11) CZE + 0.67 A 832

34.552 Karim Gouda Said Hessan Italian Para SW Federation2004(S11) ITA + 0.64 B 712

41.153 Dastan Kamchybekov NPC Kyrgyzstan2001(S11) KGZ + 0.78 421

DNSMansurbek Ibrashev NPC Kazakhstan1982(S11) KAZ ENM

Startklasse S12
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

29.911 Maulana Rifky Yavianda NPC Indonesia2002(S12) INA + 0.58 AR A 774

34.132 Mustafa Aslan NPC Turkey1999(S12) TUR + 0.69 521

34.393 Colin Jin Guang Soon NPC Singapore2005(S12) SGP + 0.65 J 509

DNSRoman Potapov NPC Kazakhstan2002(S12) KAZ ENM

Startklasse S13
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

27.911 Nicholas Guy Turbide Swimming Canada1997(S13) CAN + 0.58 A 828

32.642 Philip Hebmüller Düsseldorfer SC 18982007(S13) GER + 0.60 J 517

32.723 Aibek Iskra NPC Kazakhstan2003(S13) KAZ + 0.75 513

34.204 Zhi Wei Wong NPC Singapore2002(S13) SGP + 0.64 450

35.175 Ivan Chshepov NPC Kazakhstan2005(S13) KAZ + 0.82 RJ 413

38.996 Yaman Ruzgar Kizilet NPC Turkey2009(S13) TUR + 0.74 303

Startklasse S14
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

29.491 Alexander Hillhouse NPC Danmark2004(S14) DEN + 0.62 B 680

30.052 Aymeric Parmentier Belgian Team1993(S14) BEL + 0.67 B 643

30.713 Nader Khalili NPC Finland2001(S14) FIN + 0.75 C 602

31.604 Richard Leib NPC Estonia2004(S14) EST + 0.63 RC 553

39.865 Julien Jäger Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S14) GER + 0.75 275

abg.Anton Herrmann Berliner Schwimmteam2005(S14) GER

Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

43.951 Arnost Petracek Czech PARA Sport1991(S4) CZE + 0.63 A 891

45.332 Angel de Jesus Camacho NPC Mexico2004(S4) MEX + 0.69 A 838

32.803 David Kratochvil Czech PARA Sport2007(S11) CZE + 0.67 A 832

27.914 Nicholas Guy Turbide Swimming Canada1997(S13) CAN + 0.58 A 828

46.435 Jesus Hernandez Hernandez NPC Mexico1991(S3) MEX + 0.48 A 826

35.436 Matias Leonel De Andrade NPC Argentina1993(S6) ARG + 0.52 A 810

47.367 Diego Lopez Diaz NPC Mexico1994(S3) MEX + 0.44 A 794

28.648 Riccardo Menciotti Italian Para SW Federation1994(S10) ITA + 0.58 A 791

29.919 Maulana Rifky Yavianda NPC Indonesia2002(S12) INA + 0.58 AR A 774

47.9910 Xavier Torres Ramis FEDDF Spain1974(S4) ESP + 0.69 A 747

35.9411 Lucas Nicolas Poggi NPC Argentina1992(S7) ARG + 0.74 B 742

32.3312 Inigo Llopis Sanz FEDDF Spain1998(S8) ESP + 0.61 B 729
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 15 (50m Rücken Männer Vorlauf - Offene Wertung)
34.5513 Karim Gouda Said Hessan Italian Para SW Federation2004(S11) ITA + 0.64 B 712

50.9214 Josia Topf Schwimmverein Erlangen2003(S3) GER + 0.78 B 687

29.4915 Alexander Hillhouse NPC Danmark2004(S14) DEN + 0.62 B 680

31.6516 Simone Ciullli Italian Para SW Federation1986(S9) ITA + 0.73 B 678

51.0617 Nicolas Carlos Ricci NPC Argentina2003(S4) ARG + 0.61 B 660

32.1218 Malte Braunschweig Berliner Schwimmteam2000(S9) GER + 0.60 B 649

32.1819 Oscar Salguero Galisteo FEDDF Spain1998(S9) ESP + 0.80 B 645

30.0520 Aymeric Parmentier Belgian Team1993(S14) BEL + 0.67 B 643

38.1921 Adam Szabady Hungarian Para SW Team2000(S7) HUN + 0.79 C 637

51.9721 Miguel Luque Avila FEDDF Spain1976(S4) ESP + 0.52 C 637

59.1223 Alberto Caroly Abarza Diaz Team Para Chile1984(S2) CHI + 0.22 C 636

59.9724 Jacek Czech NPC Poland1976(S2) POL C 618

34.2125 Fernando Carlomagno NPC Argentina1993(S8) ARG + 0.81 C 616

30.7126 Nader Khalili NPC Finland2001(S14) FIN + 0.75 C 602

40.1327 Fabian Brune SG Bayer2000(S6) GER + 0.58 C 593

32.0528 Jan Schreiber SC Potsdam2001(S10) GER + 0.62 C 564

56.6229 Miguel Angel Martinez Tajuelo FEDDF Spain1984(S3) ESP + 0.50 C 555

31.6030 Richard Leib NPC Estonia2004(S14) EST + 0.63 RC 553

32.2831 Hector Denayer NPC France2005(S10) FRA + 0.75 J 552

30.8832 Jonas Schneider TV 1860 Immenstadt2007(AB) GER + 0.59 C 543

34.1533 Felix Uli Fichtelmann Berliner Schwimmteam2001(S9) GER + 0.66 RC 540

34.1334 Mustafa Aslan NPC Turkey1999(S12) TUR + 0.69 521

1:05.5035 Kamil Otowski NPC Poland1999(S2) POL 518

32.6436 Philip Hebmüller Düsseldorfer SC 18982007(S13) GER + 0.60 J 517

32.7237 Aibek Iskra NPC Kazakhstan2003(S13) KAZ + 0.75 513

42.5738 Koral Berkin Kutlu NPC Turkey2005(S5) TUR + 0.59 J 512

34.3939 Colin Jin Guang Soon NPC Singapore2005(S12) SGP + 0.65 J 509

33.2840 Yonghwa Kwon NPC Korea1999(S10) KOR + 0.76 504

35.1141 Arian-Cristian Notretu NPC Romania2005(S9) ROU + 0.72 J 496

43.1642 Beytullah Eroglu NPC Turkey1995(S5) TUR + 0.64 495

43.3143 Al-Khafaji Qasim Iraq Para SW Team1994(S6) IRQ + 0.77 490

35.6244 Mustafa Al-Hayani Iraq Para SW Team2004(S9) IRQ + 0.79 475

43.1045 Niranjan Mukundan NPC India1994(S7) IND + 0.84 471

1:26.3546 Dimitrios Karypidis Hellenic Team1989(S1) GRE + 0.51 470

44.1947 Kevin Alfonso Moreno NPC Colombia2005(S5) COL + 0.60 J 467

34.3048 Elouan Meneur PluSport Schweiz2006(S10) SUI + 0.86 J 460

34.2049 Zhi Wei Wong NPC Singapore2002(S13) SGP + 0.64 450

36.3350 Leon-Elias Kunert SC Potsdam2007(S9) GER + 0.67 J 448

32.9651 Nils Hutschreuther Hanse SV Rostock2005(AB) GER + 0.72 J 446

35.2652 Justin Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2001(S10) GER + 0.62 424

41.1553 Dastan Kamchybekov NPC Kyrgyzstan2001(S11) KGZ + 0.78 421

33.7754 Anton Parahin Berliner Schwimmteam2005(AB) GER + 0.64 J 415

33.7955 Sebastian Brätz PSV Stralsund2006(AB) GER + 0.77 RJ 414

35.1756 Ivan Chshepov NPC Kazakhstan2005(S13) KAZ + 0.82 RJ 413

39.0957 Christoph Smit NPC Netherlands2007(S8) NED + 0.79 RJ 412

46.5458 Diego Nicolas Rivero NPC Argentina2002(S5) ARG + 0.53 410

39.1858 Janek Bäsler Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S8) GER + 0.69 410

38.0260 Yannick Schroeter Berliner Schwimmteam2003(S9) GER + 0.62 391

40.1161 Sammy Tröh Hanse SV Rostock2003(S8) GER + 0.73 382

36.6762 Kenny-Joshua Richter Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S10) GER + 0.83 376

40.5563 Carl Droste SG Bayer2005(S8) GER + 0.76 369

48.8364 Josh Renkema NPC Netherlands2004(S6) NED + 0.65 363

35.6465 Marius Neuhoff MFZK-Schwerin2007(AB) GER + 0.81 353

41.3066 Maarten Libin Belgian Team1992(S8) BEL + 0.48 350

35.8767 Hussein Huraish Iraq Para SW Team2000(AB) IRQ + 0.88 346 ENM

50.2268 Hjortur Mar Ingvarsson NPC Iceland1995(S5) ISL 339 ENM

49.7369 Zach Washington-Young British Swimming1990(S7) GBR + 0.86 329 ENM

51.9670 Baran Doruk Simsek NPC Turkey2009(S5) TUR + 0.66 311

37.1970 Jason Keil Berliner Schwimmteam2007(AB) GER + 0.64 311

1:15.2072 Bastien Murith PluSport Schweiz1995(S4) SUI + 0.85 304 ENM

41.3572 Jakob Heeb NPC Danmark2001(S9) DEN + 0.86 304 ENM

38.9974 Yaman Ruzgar Kizilet NPC Turkey2009(S13) TUR + 0.74 303

37.5375 Lars Zhuravskiy Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.64 302

37.7276 Mario Hilbert PSV Stralsund1961(AB) GER + 0.74 298

1:26.8377 Johann Peutler SC Regensburg1964(S2) GER + 0.68 295

1:49.2478 Nikolaos Kontou Hellenic Team2000(S1) GRE 294 ENM

39.8679 Julien Jäger Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S14) GER + 0.75 275

39.1380 Iven Magnus Ullmann MFZK-Schwerin2008(AB) GER + 0.71 267

54.3881 Georgios Gkogkenko SV Cannstatt 18982008(S7) GER + 0.75 263

39.3682 Markus Hallermann Ahlener SH1969(AB) GER + 0.72 262

55.7883 Anderson Jamba NPC Malaysia1987(S5) MAS + 0.71 260 ENM
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 15 (50m Rücken Männer Vorlauf - Offene Wertung)
1:59.1384 Alexandros Taxildaris Hellenic Team1979(S1) GRE + 0.23 247

1:35.7685 Juliusz Trochimczuk NPC Poland2003(S2) POL + 0.55 242 ENM

57.9686 Michael Petre MFZK-Schwerin2009(S6) GER + 0.76 236

59.5287 Vit Sasek Czech PARA Sport1995(S6) CZE + 0.78 221 ENM

48.1588 Nick-Elyas Olek BSG Espelkamp2006(S9) GER + 0.93 192 ENM

51.0789 Tim Lohe Berliner Schwimmteam2007(S9) GER + 0.76 161

51.5190 Willy Hoffmann Berliner Schwimmteam2009(S9) GER + 0.74 157

49.3991 Jamie Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2012(AB) GER + 0.65 132

54.0092 Wolfgang Unger PSV Stralsund1950(AB) GER 101

56.2293 Haro Hutschreuther MFZK-Schwerin2012(AB) GER + 0.68 90

abg.Anton Herrmann Berliner Schwimmteam2005(S14) GER

DNSMansurbek Ibrashev NPC Kazakhstan1982(S11) KAZ ENM

DNSMartin Richter SV Halle1985(AB) GER ENM

DNSRoman Potapov NPC Kazakhstan2002(S12) KAZ ENM

DNSSerdar Demir NPC Turkey1994(S2) TUR ENM

Startklasse AB
Platz Name Klasse JG NAT Verein R.Z. Zeit

30.881 Jonas Schneider TV 1860 Immenstadt2007(AB) GER + 0.59 C 543

32.962 Nils Hutschreuther Hanse SV Rostock2005(AB) GER + 0.72 J 446

33.773 Anton Parahin Berliner Schwimmteam2005(AB) GER + 0.64 J 415

33.794 Sebastian Brätz PSV Stralsund2006(AB) GER + 0.77 RJ 414

35.645 Marius Neuhoff MFZK-Schwerin2007(AB) GER + 0.81 353

35.876 Hussein Huraish Iraq Para SW Team2000(AB) IRQ + 0.88 346 ENM

37.197 Jason Keil Berliner Schwimmteam2007(AB) GER + 0.64 311

37.538 Lars Zhuravskiy Berliner Schwimmteam2006(AB) GER + 0.64 302

37.729 Mario Hilbert PSV Stralsund1961(AB) GER + 0.74 298

39.1310 Iven Magnus Ullmann MFZK-Schwerin2008(AB) GER + 0.71 267

39.3611 Markus Hallermann Ahlener SH1969(AB) GER + 0.72 262

49.3912 Jamie Kaps Berliner Schwimmteam2012(AB) GER + 0.65 132

54.0013 Wolfgang Unger PSV Stralsund1950(AB) GER 101

56.2214 Haro Hutschreuther MFZK-Schwerin2012(AB) GER + 0.68 90

DNSMartin Richter SV Halle1985(AB) GER ENM
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